Arizona Early Intervention Program —Statewide Program Contact List October, 2013

REGION Contractor Contact Name Phone
(Geographic Area/County) Referral Email Address Number
Region 1 Northwest Maricopa Charlene May
Arizona charlene@azcooperativetherapies.org 602-547-1111
85304, 85306, 85308, 85310, 85311, 85312, Cooperative Caroline Ogleshy
85318, 85320, 85335, 85342, 85351, 85355, Therapies caroline@azcooperativetherapies.orq

85358, 85361, 85363, 85371, 85373, 85374,
85375, 85376, 85378, 85379, 85381, 85382,

United Cerebral

Amy White
awhite@ucpofcentralaz.org

602-943-5472

85383, 85385, 85387, 85388, 85390 Palsy
Region 2 Northeast Maricopa Kristin Gier
Arizona kristing66@cox.net 480-221-7553
85020, 85022, 85023, 85024, 85027, 85032, Coopera_tlve Caroline Oglesby
85050, 85053, 85054, 85083, 85085, 85086, Therapies caroline@azcooperativetherapies.org 602-547-1111

85087, 85254, 85255, 85259, 85260, 85262,
85263, 85264, 85266, 85268, 85331, 85377,

United Cerebral

Amy White
awhite@ucpofcentralaz.org

602-943-5472

85541 Palsy
Sunrise Therapy Dana Hutchings
Services dana@sunrisetherapy.com 602-485-4444
Rosemarie Strout
rosemaries.sunrise@gmail.com
Region 3 West Central Maricopa Charlene May
Arizona charlene@azcooperativetherapies.org 602-547-1111
85021, 85029, 85031, 85051, 85301, 85302, Cooperative Caroline Ogleshy et
85303, 85305, 85307, 85309, 85322, 85340, Therapies caroline@azcooperativetherapies.org
85343, 85345, 85354, 85395, 85396 Child and Family | Stephanie Collier scollier@cfraz.org 602-234-3941
Resources Ana Valenzuela avalenzuela@cfraz.org 602-274-2336
Sunrise Therapy | Dana Hutchings dana@sunrisetherapy.com
Services Rosemarie Strout 602-485-4444

rosemaries.sunrise@agmail.com
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Region 4 Central Maricopa

85003, 85004, 85006, 85007, 85009,85012,
85013, 85014, 85015, 85016, 85017, 85019,
85034, 85040, 85041

Arizona
Cooperative
Therapies

Dalila Paz
paz.dalila@gmail.com
Caroline Ogleshy
caroline@azcooperativetherapies.org

602-881-0416

602-547-1111

Child and Family

Stephanie Collier scollier@cfraz.org

602-234-3941

Resources Ana Valenzuela avalenzuela@cfraz.org 602-274-2336
United Cerebral Amy White
Palsy awhite@ucpofcentralaz.org 602-943-5472
Region 5 East Central Maricopa Arizona Caroline Ogleshy 602-547-1111
Cooperative caroline@azcooperativetherapies.org

85008, 85018, 85028, 85042, 85201, 85202, Therapies

85250, 85251, 85253, 85256, 85257, 85258, Rise Early Kristin Mancuso 480-295-4958

85281, 85282, 85283, 85284, 85287 In;ervgntion kristinm@riseservicesinc.org

ervices

Southwest Human
Development

Corinne Canivez ccanivez@swhd.orqg

602-633-8837

Region 6 Southwest Maricopa

85033, 85035, 85037, 85043, 85323, 85326,
85329, 85337, 85338, 85339, 85353, 85392

Arizona
Cooperative
Therapies

Charlene May
charlene@azcooperativetherapies.org
Caroline Oglesby
caroline@azcooperativetherapies.org

602-547-1111

Child and Family

Stephanie Collier scollier@cfraz.org

602-234-3941

Resources Ana Valenzuela avalenzuela@cfraz.org 602-274-2336
Dynamite Lana Graber 480-419-0848
Therapy lanagraber@gmail.com
Region 7 Southeast Maricopa Arizona Caroline Ogleshy 602-547-1111
Cooperative caroline@azcooperativetherapies.org
Therapies
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85044, 85045, 85048, 85203, 85204, 85210, Rise Early Kristin Mancuso

85213, 85224, 85225, 85226, 85233, 85234, Intervention Kristinm@riseservicesinc.org 480-295-4958
85296 Services

Region 8 West Pinal and Southeast Maricopa Arizona Caroline Ogleshy

85121, 85122, 85123, 85128, 85131, 85132, Cooperative caroline@azcooperativetherapies.org 602-547-1111

85138, 85139, 85141, 85145, 85147, 85172, Therapies

85191, 85193, 85194, 85221, 85241, 85247, Rise Early Kristin Mancuso

85248, 85249, 85286, 85295, 85297, 85298, '”;eefr‘ﬁgg:” Kristinm@riseservicesinc.org 480-295-4958

85653

Easter Seals Blake

Megan Wills

520-792-2636

Foundation mwills@blake.easterseals.com Y 227
Region 9 East Pinal, Southern Gila and Amber Neubauer
Southeast Maricopa Arizona aneubauer@etherapyaz.com Caroline | <y, ag5 £397
85118, 85119, 85120, 85135, 85137, 85140, Cooperative Oglesby
85142, 85143, 85173, 85178, 85190, 85192, Therapies caroline@azcooperativetherapies.org
85205, 85206, 85207, 85208, 85209, 85212, Easter Seals Blake Megan Wills

85215, 85236, 85501, 85502, 85532, 85539,
85542, 85545, 85550

520-792-2636

Foundation mwills@blake.easterseals.com
X 227
Dynamite Lana Graber 480-419-0848
Therapy lanagraber@gmail.com

Region 10 Yavapai and Northern Gila

85324, 85332, 85342, 85362, 85541, 85544,
86301, 86302, 86303, 85305, 85312, 86313,
86314, 86315, 86320, 86321, 86322, 86323,
86324, 86325, 86326, 86327, 86329, 86331,
86332, 86333, 86334, 86335, 86336, 86337,
86338, 86340, 86341, 86342, 86343, 86351

High Country
Early Intervention
Program

Andrea Hernandez
Andreajhernandez@cableone.net

928-776-9285
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Region 11 Northwest Pima

85618, 85623, 85631, 85658, 85704, 85705,
85737, 85739, 85741, 85742, 85743, 85752,
85755

Child and Family
Resources

Stephanie Collier  scollier@cfraz.org
Lacey Miller (In Tucson) Imiller@cfraz.org

602-234-3941
520-881-8940

Easter Seals Blake
Foundation

Megan Wills
mwills@blake.easterseals.com

520-792-2636
X 227

Region 12 Northeast Pima

85619, 85707, 85708, 85710, 85711, 85712,
85715, 85716, 85717, 85718, 85730, 85731,
85748, 85749, 85750, 85751

Child and Family
Resources

Stephanie Collier scollier@cfraz.org Lacey
Miller (In Tucson) Imiller@cfraz.org

602-234-3941
520-881-8940

Easter Seals Blake
Foundation

Megan Wills
mwills@blake.easterseals.com

520-792-2636
X 227

Region 13 Southwest Pima

85321, 85341, 85633, 85634, 85639 , 85701,
85702, 85713, 85714, 85719, 85724, 85735,
85736, 85745, 85746, 85757

Child and Family
Resources

Stephanie Collier scollier@cfraz.org
Lacey Miller (In Tucson) Imiller@cfraz.org

602-234-3941
520-881-8940

Easter Seals Blake
Foundation

Megan Wills
mwills@blake.easterseals.com

520-792-2636
X 227

Region 14 Southeast Pima and Santa Cruz

85622, 85629, 85614, 85641, 85706, 85734,

85747, 85756, 85601, 85621, 85624, 85628,

85611, 85637, 85640, 85645, 85646, 85648,
85662

Child and Family
Resources

Stephanie Collier scollier@cfraz.org
Lacey Miller (Tucson) Imiller@cfraz.org

602-234-3941
520-881-8940

Easter Seals Blake
Foundation

Megan Wills
mwills@blake.easterseals.com

520-792-2636
X 227

Region 15 Graham, Greenlee and Cochise

85620, 85625, 85626, 85627, 85630, 85632,
85635, 85530, 85531, 85533, 85534, 85535,
85536, 85540, 85543, 85546, 85548, 85550,

Easter Seals Blake
Foundation

Charlotte Taylor
Ctaylorl@blake.easterseals.com

520-452-9784
x 11
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85551, 85552, 85602, 85603, 85605, 85606,
85607, 85608, 85609, 85610, 85613, 85615,
85616, 85617, 85635, 85636, 85638, 85643,
85644, 85650, 85655, 85670, 85671, 85922

Region 16 Yuma

Child and Family

Stephanie Collier scollier@cfraz.org

602-234-3941

85350, 85333, 85344, 85347, 85349, 85352, Resources Alejandra Hernandez 928-783-4003
85356, 85365, 85366, 85367, 85369, 85336, ahernandez@cfraz.org
85364
Region 17 Southern Apache
Hummingbird Laura L. Denali 928-339-4465
85901, 85920, 85924, 85925, 85927, 85930, EarIySInte_rvention HummingbirdOto3@gmail.com
ervices

85932, 85936, 85938, 85940, 86502, 86028

Region 18 Southern Navajo

85926, 85928, 85929, 85933, 85934, 85935,

85937, 85939, 85941, 85942, , 85901, 85902,

85911, 85912, 85923, 86025, 86029, 86032,
86547

Northland Therapy
Services

Judi Bassett
judi@northlandtherapy.com

928-532-1532

Region 19 Coconino, Hopi, excluding Navajo
Nation and the Colorado Strip

86001, 86002, 86003, 86004, 86011, 86015,

86016, 86017, 86018, 86023, 86024, 86036,

86038, 86040, 86044, 86046, 86435, 86030,
86039, 86042, 86043, 86025

Northland Rural
Therapy Services

Renee Milligan
milligan.renee@yahoo.com

928-380-7423

Region 20 Mohave and LaPaz, excluding
Colorado Strip

AtoZ
Therapies

Kristin Rodgers
Kristin@atoztherapies.com

602-439-7400
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85325, 85328, 85334, 85344, 85346, 85347,
85348, 85356, 85357, 85359, 85360, 85371,
85931, 86047,86401, 86336, 86337, 86402
86403, 86404, 86405, 86406, 86409, 86411,
86412, 86413, 86426, 86427, 86429, 86430,
86431, 86433, 86434, 86436, 86437, 86438,
86439, 86440, 86441, 86442, 86443, 86444,
86445, 86446

A to Z Therapies

Kristin Rodgers
kristin@atoztherapies.com

602-439-7400

Colorado Strip

The Learning
Center

Debbie Justice
djustice@tlc4families.org
Crystal Ghica
cghica@tlc4families.org

435-573-5353
x 101

Growing In Beauty

Growing In Beauty

Paula Seanez
paula.seanez@nnosers.org

Lucy Nez (Tuba City)
lucy.nez@nnosers.org
Anna Joe (Chile)
anna.joe@nnosers.org

928-871-6338

928-283-3361

928-674-2186
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